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Tel No 01903 742942 
 

Private Fees August 2024 (updated 12.08.2024) 
 

Copies of medical records (SAR – Subject 
Access Request) 

First request: Free 
Subsequent requests: 
variable admin fees apply 

BUPA pre-treatment forms Between £25 - £125 
dependent on work involved 

Medical insurance forms  £25.00 - £55.00 dependant 
on medical information 
required 

Medical certificate £25.00 
Private letters (TWIMC) £25.00 
Holiday cancellation forms £25.00 
Private/Overseas patient consultation: 
GP 

Initial: £60.00 (includes first 
prescription, if applicable) 
Follow up: £40.00 

Private/Overseas patient consultation: 
Nurse/HCA 

£30.00 

Private/Overseas patient: home visit £100.00 
Private/Overseas patient: prescription 
only fee 

£25.00 

Private/Overseas patient sample testing: 
admin fee 

£30.00 

Firearms licensing forms £125.00 
HGV or fitness to drive medical £125.00 
Certificate of fitness to participate in a 
sporting event 

Form only: £50.00 
Form + examination: £105.00 

 

All above services will be completed within 28 working days, and payment is 
required upon booking/application. 



Payment can be made by cash, card, or BACS. 

If the above payment methods are not suitable, please see below for our BACS 
details: 

Name: The Glebe Surgery 
Bank: Lloyds Bank 
Sort code: 30 99 93 
Account no: 02800407 
 
Please include your surname as reference so we can allocate your payment, all BACS 
payments must be made prior to collection. 


